AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | “M/™A¢T 0 fn i o mie

. AMENDMENT /MOD1# [CATION NO. "% EVFECTIVE DATE | 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REG. NO. [ 5. PROJECT NO.
Two (2) ‘ 1RM-96-175 drd 11/1/9 WY L
1SSUED BY ' TTGGoE L | 7. ADMINISTERED &Y 5 CODE |

‘ (1f other than [tem 6)
18 dusioyr hupularory Comiosion | S Muctear Regulatory Comission

Mail Stop T 712
washington, D.C. 20555 washington, D.C. 2055%

"B NAME AND RDDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State anc 21P code GA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

PRIME: U.S. SBA, 1110 Vermont Ave,
N.W., 9th Floor, Washington, DC 20043
SUB: Global Management Systems, Inc.
6707 Democracy Blvd, Suite 200
Betnesda, Maryland 20817-1129
Principal Investigator/Technical 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER
Contact: Richard Stark

Telephone No.: (301) 493-4674 WG-33-96-175

98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

["10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
9/13/96

" FACILITY CODE
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOL ICITATIONS

” The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of
offers [ ic extended, [] is not extended. Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and
date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of “he following methods: (a) By completi Items 8 and 15,
and returmng copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) Bx s:&rote letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment
aumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE
HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER., If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change

an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the selicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified,

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1f required)
APPN No.: 31X0200,710 Job Code: E1010 B&R No.: 710-15-32-30-25
Obligated Amt,: $508 355.74

13, THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN iTEM 14,

B THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH [N ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes 1n paying
X office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN 1TEM 14, PURSUANT TO TH® AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: SR T B TT =il SRS T T |

i

1D, OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

€. IKPORTANT: Contrioctor [X] is not, [ is required to sign this document and return __ copies to the
issuing office. LAign N "5 1Y

T DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MOD1FICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, Including solicitation/contract
subject matter where feasible.)

See Continuation Sheet

dror
9611130080 961108 _7/
NRE-39- )

96~175 PDR
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretctore
remains unchanged and in full force and effect. ATl 10

15A. WAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
e Marz H. Mace
=~ % Contracting Officer

“T7%  CONTRACTOR/OF FEROR T5C. DATE SIGNED | 168. UNTTED STATES OF AMERICA "T'T&é’?‘tﬁi‘e‘si‘n‘ie’o"

8y ok oo A N0AR, | NOV © 8 1536

(Signature of person authorized ic sign) i Signature of Contracting Officer)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REv. 10-83)

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE Prescribed by G

SA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243




NRC-33-96-175
0353-96-002323
Modification No
Page 2 of ?

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the
amount of $508.355.74 which fully funds the contract for the base year.
Accordingly, the contract 1s hereby modified to read as follows:

Under Section B.4. Consideration and Obligation, paragraph d. 1s deleted n
i1ts entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof :

“(d) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract 1s $875,755.95."

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligatiuns, from the award cate through the date of this action,
are given below:

Total FY 96 Obligations: $367.400.21]
Total FY 97 Obligations: $508,355.74
Cumulative NRC Obligations: $875.755.95

This modification obligated FY 97 funds in the amount of $508,355.74.



